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Consumer Expectations and GDP Growth 
(Year-to-Year Changes in Series)

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005

GDP %

-35

-25

-15

-5

5

15

25

35
Consumer

GDP Consumer Expectations



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

1960 1966 1972 1978 1985 1991 1997 2003

C
on

su
m

er
 E

xp
ec

ta
tio

ns

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Y-Y%
 C

hange in C
onsum

ption

Unemployment Expectations Total Consumption

Unemployment Expectations & Growth in 
Personal Consumption Expenditures



“Real” Energy CPI Component
(Deflated by CPI Less Energy)
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Annual Change in Energy Prices
And Consumers’ Inflation Expectations
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CPI --- Gasoline 
(Monthly percentage change)
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Annual Change in Energy Prices and 
Consumers’ Personal Financial Expectations
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Debt Service & Financial Obligations As a 
Percent of Disposable Income
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Annual Change in Home Prices
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Proportion of All Mortgages With Cash Outs
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Amounts of Mortgage Cash-Outs 
As a Percentage of Disposable Income
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Home Sales and Home Buying Attitudes 
(Year-to-Year Change in Series)
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Net References to Home Prices
In Assessments of Home Buying Conditions
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Home Buy-in-Advance Rationales:
Prices and Interest Rates
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National Unemployment Rate
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Labor Force Participation Rate and 
Employment Population Ratio
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Employment Population Ratios:
Men and Women Under Age 25
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Employment Population Ratios:
Men and Women Aged 25 to 54
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Employment Population Ratios:
Men and Women Over Age 55
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Labor Productivity
(Annual change, five year moving averages)
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